
Hapeville Design Review Committee 2025 

All Design Review Committee Meetings are scheduled for 6:00PM at the Hapeville Municipal 
Annex located at 700 Doug Davis Drive unless otherwise posted. 

Submittal Deadline Meeting Date 
January December 18, 2024 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 
February January 2, 2025 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 
March February 3, 2025 Wednesday, March 19, 2025 
April March 3, 2025 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 
May April 1, 2025 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 
June May 1, 2025 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 
July June 2, 2025 Wednesday, July 16, 2025 
August July 1, 2025 Wednesday, August 20, 2025 
September August 1, 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025 
October September 2, 2025 Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
November October 1, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 
December November 3, 2025 Wednesday, December 17, 2025 
Submittal of partial or incomplete applications will not be considered for placement on the 
Design Review Committee agenda until the application is accepted as complete. Meeting 
dates and deadlines are subject to final review and approval by the City Planner. 




